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Related Attorneys
Ronald D. Edwards

Julia L. Frey

Jon M. Gibbs

S. Brendan Lynch

Joaquin E. Martinez

Michael S. Provenzale

Jason S. Rimes

John D. Ruffier

Norma Stanley

Tara L. Tedrow

James S. Toscano

Rebecca Wilson

Terry C. Young

Related Expertise
Business Litigation

Business Services

Corporate

Creditors’ Rights & Bankruptcy

Environmental Law

Family & Marital Law

Healthcare

Intellectual Property

Land Use & Zoning

Property Tax Appeals

Real Estate

Tax

Wills & Trusts

Awards & Recognition
02.21.2023
 

Lowndes is pleased to announce that 14 of the firm's attorneys have been
named to the Orlando Family Magazine’s “Awesome Attorneys 2023” list.
The annual list of the leading lawyers in Greater Orlando is selected based
on nominations from industry peers and magazine readers.

Bankruptcy and Credit-Debtor Rights Law

Michael Provenzale

Business Litigation Law 

James S. Toscano

Commercial and Civil Litigation 

Ronald Edwards

Corporate Law

Jason Rimes

Environmental Law

Tara Tedrow

Estate Planning/Asset Protection Law 

Julie Frey

Family Law 

Terry Young

Health/Administrative Law
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John Ruffier

Intellectual Property Law

Jon Gibbs

Land Use Law

Rebecca Wilson

Real Estate Law

Joaquin Martinez

Real Estate Tax Appeals Law

Brendan Lynch

Tax Law

Amanda Wilson

Trusts and Estate Law

Norma Stanley

View the full list
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